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PER-85419
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

A MURRAY &
SONS
(CENTRAL
WEST NSW)
PTY LTD

Area 1
/ U Block
Building slab

(No Nominated
Rep)

3:37 PM
14/01/2026

4:37 PM
20/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-85386
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

A MURRAY &
SONS
(CENTRAL
WEST NSW)
PTY LTD

Area 1
/ Rear and
sides of U
Block

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:04 AM
14/01/2026

4:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

P8.2 Hot Work
Permit

JB Civil
Concreting Pty
Ltd

Area 1
/ U Block
Building slab

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:10 AM
14/01/2026

4:10 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
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