

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-85419 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	A MURRAY & SONS (CENTRAL WEST NSW) PTY LTD	 Area 1 / U Block Building slab	(No Nominated Rep)	3:37 PM 14/01/2026	4:37 PM 20/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-85386 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	A MURRAY & SONS (CENTRAL WEST NSW) PTY LTD	 Area 1 / Rear and sides of U Block	(No Nominated Rep)	7:04 AM 14/01/2026	4:53 PM 23/01/2026	In Progress
P8.2 Hot Work Permit	JB Civil Concreting Pty Ltd	 Area 1 / U Block Building slab	(No Nominated Rep)	9:10 AM 14/01/2026	4:10 PM 16/01/2026	Expired